Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroselyeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagmsocTok (423)249-28-31
BnaaukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag, (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

MarHntHble MeLuanku

MS-23M/32M/33M/51M/52M/53M

TexHnyeckne xapakTepucTmkm

Mo Bonpocam npogax n nogaepXkn obpaljanTtecs:

MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
Wxesck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KaszaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcTtaH +(727)345-47-04

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hoeropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocwubupck (383)227-86-73
Owmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHaa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
lMckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapychb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Ps3aHb (4912)46-61-64

Cawmapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-leTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
TamboB (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucraH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyTta: jhc@nt-rt.ru || cant: http://jeiotech.nt-rt.ru/

TonbATTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaHn-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
HApocnasnk (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusums +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:jhc@nt-rt.ru
http://jeiotech.nt-rt.ru/

Magnetic Stirrers (Multi Position)

Powerful magnets and motors guarantee a high-speed and a

goodmanagement of the devices.

Model Name : MS-23M/32M/33M/51M/52M/53M
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Technic

al data

Model

Speed control

Position
Stirri

ng
Speed range (rpm)

Stirring point distance (WxD)

(mm / inch)

Timer

Speed display

Motor rating input/ output (
W)

per each point

MS-23M MS-32M MS-33M MS-51M MS-52M MS-53M

Feedback control with PID

30 to 2,000

117%x1 1179 1179
70 /46 0 /46 0 /4.6x
x6.69 x3.54 3.54

90 /3. 117x90/ 4.6x3.
54

T min. to 99 hr. 59 min.

VFD

29/16



Load, Max (kg / Ibs)

Dimension (WxDxH)

(mm / inch)

General | \yaight (kg / Ibs)

data
Electrical requirements
Power consumption (W)
Protection class (DIN EN 60529)
KR plug
Cat. No
US plug

30 / 66.14

377x4
36x82/
14.8x1
7.2x3.2

6/13.
23

254 x4
36x82
/ 10x1
7.2%3.

5/11.
02

377x4
36x81/
14.8x1
7.2%3.2

7/ 15.
43

AC 100 ~ 240V, 50 / 60Hz

45

IP 21

AAH33
2115K

AAH33
2115V

45

AAH3
32215

AAH3
32215

54

AAH33
2315K

AAH33
2315V

131x6
03x82
/ 5.2x
23.7x3

4/88

45

AAH3
32415

AAH3
32415
U

254x6
02x82
/ 10x2
3.7x%3.

8/ 17.
64

85

AAH3
32515

AAH3
32515
U

377x5
99x82/
14.9x%2
3.6x3.2

11/ 24
25

135

AAH33
2615K

AAH33
2615V



Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroselyeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagmsocTok (423)249-28-31
BnaaukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag, (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npogax n nogaepXkn obpaljanTtecs:

MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
Wxesck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHonap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Tuneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcTtaH +(727)345-47-04

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hoeropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Helk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocwubupck (383)227-86-73
Owmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHaa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
lMckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapychb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[oHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Cawmapa (846)206-03-16
Cankr-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CoblkTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
TamboB (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucraH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: jhc@nt-rt.ru || cant: http://jeiotech.nt-rt.ru/

TonbATtTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AxyTck (4112)23-90-97
HApocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusumsa +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:jhc@nt-rt.ru
http://jeiotech.nt-rt.ru/
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